SUMMARY

Place Lane Name

-
o

BEO

Lane 8
Lane 9
Lane 10

Michael Sapper

Paul Holtkamp
Tom Kryder-Reid
Richard Cureton

Larry Bechtel
Doug Stemmler
Tom Bolyard

DETAILED RESULTS

Place

2

Lane Name

Michael Sapper

Paul Holtkamp

Tom Kryder-Reid

RESULTS

Mens Veteran

19, 20, 25

MGELtwt55-59

MGV65-69

MV60-64

Time

MGELtwt55-59

2:00.0
2:01.8
2:03.8
2:02.5

MGV65-69

1:46.5
1:50.8
1:52.6
1:52.6

1:58.4

X concept 2
ERGRrace

Finish

Meters

500
1000
1500
2000

500
1000
1500
2000

500

DNF
DNF
DNF

8:08.0

7:22.6
7:54.8
DNF

7:04.3
7:211
7:40.8

Ave. Pace

2:00.0
2:01.8
2:03.8
2:02.5

1:46.5
1:50.8
1:52.6
1:52.6

1:58.4

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

2:02.0

1:50.6
1:58.7
0:00.0

1:46.0
1:50.2
1:55.2

Ave. Pace SPM

25
25
25
29

28
27
27
28

31
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1:57.6 1000 1:57.6 32

1:58.3 1500 1:58.3 33

2:00.6 2000 2:00.6 32

MV60-64

1 H Larry Bechtel 1:45.2 500 1:45.2 33

1:46.7 1000 1:46.7 32

1:47.3 1500 1:47.3 31

1:45.2 2000 1:45.2 35

2 Doug Stemmler 1:47.9 500 1:47.9 29

1:49.5 1000 1:49.5 29

1:50.0 1500 1:50.0 29

1:53.7 2000 1:53.7 30

3 Tom Bolyard 1:54.0 500 1:54.0 31

1:55.5 1000 1:55.5 29

1:56.1 1500 1:56.1 29

1:55.2 2000 1:55.2 31
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